
Bus Schedule for departures 

Date Flight Time To Flight Team

Number of 

people

Departure Hotel 

Elite Park Avenue

13/07/2024 19:00 Frankfurt LH819 Turkey 2

14/07/2024 06:00 Zurich LX1229 Switzerland 9 Pick-up at lodging

14/07/2024 06:00 Paris AF1553 France 11 03:30

14/07/2024 06:05 Frankfurt LH821 Estonia 1 03:30

14/07/2024 06:05 Frankfurt LH821 Italy 2 03:30

14/07/2024 06:10 Amsterdam Italy 7 03:30

14/07/2024 07:10 London BA0803 England 9 03:30

14/07/2024 09:45 Stockholm SK142 Estonia 6 07:30

14/07/2024 10:10 Frankfurt LH0813 Germany 8 07:30

14/07/2024 10:10 Frankfurt LH0813 Italy 1 07:30

14/07/2024 11:00 Barcelona IB5130 Spain 8 07:30

14/07/2024 11:15 Barcelona IB5130 Ireland 1 07:30

14/07/2024 11:50 Munchen LH2429 Germany 1 07:30

14/07/2024 11:50 Munchen LH2429 Austria 1 07:30

14/07/2024 12:05 Amsterdam KL1232 Scotland 8 07:30

14/07/2024 12:05 Amsterdam KL1006 Netherlands 8 07:30

Agreement with 

drivers



Date Flight Time To Flight Team

Number of 

people

Departure Hotel 

Elite Park Avenue

14/07/2024 12:10 Helsingfors AY864 Finland 8 09:40

14/07/2024 12:15 Rejkavik OG971 Iceland 8 09:40

14/07/2024 12:30 Vienna OS326 Austria 7 09:40

14/07/2024 12:40 Krakow FR4011 Poland 7 09:40

14/07/2024 12:55 Dublin FR633 Ireland 9 09:40

14/07/2024 13:25 Alicante D84906 Spain 1 09:40

14/07/2024 15:00 Istanbul TK1799 Turkey 7

14/07/2024 15:40 Prag EW9225 Czech Republic 8

14/07/2024 18:20 Bryssel SN2318 Belgium 8

Agreement  with 

drivers


